Jamestown Metal Products • 178 Blackstone Avenue • Jamestown, New York 14701 • Phone: (716) 665-5313 • Fax: (716) 665-5121 • www.jamestown.com K-157
F-K12 Series – Educational Hoods – Product Features F
-K
-1
2
 S
e
rie

o
n
Jamestown Metal Products • 178 Blackstone Avenue • Jamestown, New York 14701 • Phone: (716) 665-5313 • Fax: (716) 665-5121 • www.jamestown.com
F-EXP Explorer Bench Hood Air Flow Data
F-EXP Explorer Bench Hood Product Numbers
F-EXP Explorer Bench Hood Liner Options
White	Polyglass	is	standard.	Please	see	the	Hood Liners	section	for	available	options.
F-EXP Explorer Bench Hood Electrical Options
Fascia	is	pre-punched	with	two	electrical	cutouts	per	side.	The	right	fascia	is	pre-punched	for	a
velocity	alarm.	Please	see	the	Electrical Fixtures	section	for	available	options.
F-EXP Explorer Bench Hood Plumbing Fixtures
Fascia	is	pre-punched	with	five	3/4"	dia.	holes	to	accept	rod	driven	remote	fixtures
(ten	holes	total).	Please	see	the	Plumbing Fixtures	section	for	available	options.
F-EXP Explorer Bench Hood Accessories
Please	see	the	Fume Hood Accessories	section	for	available	options.
F-EXP-48SIN	 48"	Bench	 Framed
F-EXP-48DBL	 48"	Bench	 Framed	 Double	sided
F-EXP-60SIN	 60"	Bench	 Framed
F-EXP-60DBL	 60"	Bench	 Framed	 Double	sided
F-EXP-72SIN	 72"	Bench	 Framed
F-EXP-72DBL	 48"	Bench	 Framed	 Double	sided
F-EXP-96DBL	 96"	Bench	 Framed	 Double	sided
Catalog Number Duct Diameter 28" Vertical
Open @ 100 FPM
18" Vertical
Open @ 100 FPM